Labnet Mini
Microcentrifuges
Simple and convenient to operate, the new Labnet
mini microcentrifuges feature greater capacity (8-place
microcentrifuge tubes and 4-place PCR strip rotors),
a quick-release rotor system, and electronic brake.
Once samples are loaded and the lid is closed, the rotor
rapidly accelerates to 6,000 rpm, making it an ideal

*Only the blue version is screened with
the Labnet name and logo
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
 C1601-B  Labnet mini centrifuge (blue lid)
C1601-P Labnet mini centrifuge (purple lid)
C1601-R Labnet mini centrifuge (red lid)
C1601-G Labnet mini centrifuge (grey lid)
Accessories
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk
6770-RT Rotor for 8 x 1.5/2.0 mL tubes 1
 6770-RTS  Rotor for 4 x 8-strip tubes 1
6770-RTA.20 Individual adapters for 0.2 mL tubes, fits in rotor 6770-RT 8
6770-RTA.25 Individual adapters for 0.25 mL tubes, fits in rotor 6770-RT 8
6770-RTA.5 Individual adapters for 0.5 mL tubes, fits in rotor 6770-RT 8
401025 Power adapter, 24V 1
Product Specifications
 Maximum Speed  6,000 rpm / 2,000 x g
Maximum Capacity 8 x 1.5/2.0mL or 4 x 0.2mL strips